Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2023-00004216

2023-00004219

2023-00004222

2023-00004223

2023-00004224

2023-00004225

2023-00004226

2023-00004227

2023-00004228

2023-00004229

2023-00004230

7/5/2023 1:40

7/5/2023 2:41

7/5/2023 8:28

7/5/2023 8:52

7/5/2023 9:22

7/5/2023 8:23

7/5/2023 14:28

7/5/2023 14:38

7/5/2023 14:18

7/5/2023 16:41

7/5/2023 17:40

GLACIER
Highway

SEWARD Street

FRANKLIN Street

LIVINGSTON
Way

LEMON CREEK
Road

FRANKLIN Street

CONIFER Lane

AUKE BAY
HARBOR Road

FRANKLIN Street

GASTINEAU
Avenue

VISTA Drive

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




2023-00004232

2023-00004234

2023-00004235

2023-00004237

2023-00004238

7/5/2023 18:33

7/5/2023 18:43

7/5/2023 19:52

7/5/2023 20:21

7/5/2023 21:08

WILLOUGHBY CCFR Station 1
Avenue

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

DOUGLAS CCFR Station 1
Highway
GLACIER CCFR Station 3
Highway

ALLEN Court CCFR Station 3

Fire alarm sounded
due to cooking or
burnt food
Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Complaint, scare, odor
of smoke with no
emergency found
EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

No incident found on
arrival at dispatch
address



